5r no Name Designation Company name Contact no E-mail ID
1 |Ajay Sharma General Manager The Chancery Hotels 918041414141 ajay.sharma@chancerhotels.com
2 |Sandeep Sharma Business Development Officer MiceMinds +97143685599 sandeep.sharma@miceminds.com
3 |Griselda Fernandes Tour Consultant MiceMinds 0528675672 griselda.fernandes@itetravel.com
4  |Ranjith PV General Manager AL Reyami Travel & Tourism +97143354555/971507743385 |ranjith.p@alreyamitravel.com
5 |Suraj Mainat Managing Director TravTips +97143577770/971502865041 |suraj@travtipsarabia.com
6 |Amber Dsouza Senior Travel Consultant Airlink Internartional UAE 048838111 Ext-207 amber.mertis@airlink.ae
7 |Jacquilyn witite Sales Cordinator MiceMinds jacquilun.witite@itatravel.com
8 |Roseline D'Mello Director Dubai Leisure +97142863733/971505858774  |info@dubaileisureholidays.com
9 |Jitender Kumar Key Accounts Manager Nasser Air Travel & Shipping Agencies +97142214455/971526908551 |jitender@nasa-travel.ae
10 |Jitender Kumar Key Accounts Manager MNasser Air Travel & Shipping Agencies +97142214455/971526908551 |jitender@nasa-travel.ae
11 |Rosario Fernandes Senior Travel Consultant Airlink Internartional UAE 048838111 Ext-207 rosario@airlink.ae
12 |Rasmeeth Kalathil Manager MICE & Inbound AL REYAMI Travel & Tourism +97143354555/971556096067  [rasmeeth.p@alreyamitravel.com
13 |Abdul Shukoor Branch Manager AL REYAMI Travel & Tourism +97143354555/971556096063  |shukoor@alreyamitravel.com
14 |[Simon D'Mello Managing Director Dubai Leisure +97143467878/971506248123 |simon@dubaileisureholidays.com
15 |[5uraj Mainat Managing Director TravTips +97143577770/971502865041 |su raj@travtipsara bia.com
16 |Benjamin Sebastian Asst.General Manager Gulf Wings Travel Agency +971505516365 benjamin@gulfwingstravel.ae
17 |Jojy Thomas SalesManager Trip Wise Travel & Tours +971529251995 jojy@makeyourtripwise.com
18 |Abdullah Alramadan CEQ Departures +966566736666 abdullah@trippergate.com
19 |Bader Alhajeri Development Manager Departures +966567699700 bader@rtrippergate.com
20 |Hasan Alramadan Sales & Marketing Manager Departures +966560606909 hasan@trippergate.com
21 |Pinak Ranjan Guha DGM-Sales Mayfair Hotels & Resort +913330580121 Pinak.Guha@mayfairhotels.com
22 [Bjorn Noel Deniese Director Mayfair spa Resort & Casino Gangtok +913592250555/666/777/888  |Bjorn.deniese@ mayfairhotels.com
23 |Ahmad Bilal Khan Senior project Executive-MICE SNTTA Travel & Tours (LLC) +97142829000/971506324795 |bilal.k@snttadubai.com
24 |Louella Medeira Manager-Holidays & MICE SNTTA Travel & Tours [LLC) +97142829000/0504633485 louella.m@snttadubai.com
25 |Gaurish 5. Dharwadker Proprietor Travel Shop +918322424300/9822182284 hello@goatravelshop.com
26 |Abdul Haseeb K IT Manager ITL WORLD +966509867198 abdul.haseeb@ITLtravel.com
27 |Fariz Nayan Regional Manager-Leisure & MICE ITL WORLD +971529083915 fariz.nayan@ITLtravel.com
28 |Shehazad Ahmed Holidays Manager ITL WORLD +966532700333 shehzad.ahmed@ITLtravel.com
29 [Mehboob Rehman Manager-Leisure & MICE,UAE ITL WORLD +971566289499 m.rehman@itltravel.com
30 |Khurshid Ahmed Holidays Manager-Bahrain & Qatar  |ITL WORLD aahraNt 13792 BRALY 26 khurshid.ahmed@ITLtravel.com
Qatar-+97455415486
31 [Benjamin Sebastian Asst.General Manager Gulf Wings Travel Agency +971505516365 benjamin@gulfwingstravel.ae
32 [Mary Joyce GSA & Holidays Execuitve Masser Air Travel & Shippin g Agencies +97142214455/971556078754 |mary@xperienzholidays.ae
33 [Christelle Mangahas Tour Consultant Al Abbas Travels L.L.C +97143328877 mangahas@abbastrv.ae
34 |Christelle Mangahas Tour Consultant Al Abbas Travels L.L.C +97143328877 mangahas@abbastrv.ae
35 |[Dominic Noranho Sales Manager Al Abbas Travels L.L.C +97143328877 Dominic@abbastrv.ae
36 |Yashwant sarfare General Manager Al Abbas Travels L.L.C +971552862078 yashwant@ahbastrv.ae
37 |Archa Sanjay Branch Manager ‘E“;T":"“ AL Ghaith @AL Moosa Travel Agency |, 97142712224/971506763350 |archa@alta-travel.ae
38 |Nazeer Hassanar Branch Manager ’E‘II'_TS AL Ghalth @AL Mocsa Travel Agency +97143551611/971502871320 |nazeer@alta-travel.ae
39 |Gauri chandiwala Head Of Tours Clover Travel & Tourism LLC +97143885166 holidays@clovertourism.com
40 |flavia Sequeira Executive Visas Clover Travel & Tourism LLC +97143885166 visas@clovertourism.com
41 |Abubakkar Sidhig Travel Consultant PAN World Travel & Tourism 043346699/+971507656405 panworldtravel@hotmail.com
42 |Lavino Fernandes Supervisor PAN World Travel & Tourism 043346699/+971507656405 reservation@panworldtravels.com
43 |Moldeen A.T Sales & Marketing Advanced Travel & Tourism 026347500/97142738999 moideen@advancedtravel.ae
44 [Naouphale Mohammed Senior Manager Arabian Experience +97143685599 :g:]phale.mﬂhammed@arabmnexpenence.
45 [Manica Radjou Destination Contracting Manager Emirates +971506576893/97143034355 |manica.radjou@emirates.com
46 [Razan Hindawi Assistant Sales Manager City Seasons +971509187744 razan.hindawi@cityseasonsalain.com
47 |Oscar George Manager-Operations Clover Travel & Tourism LLC +971507687158 oscar@clovertourism.com
48 [Mushtag Mohammed Operations Manager Galadari Travel Group +97143351135/971506516786 |mushtag@itstravel-dubai-com
49 [Reaz Madathil Manager-Deira Branch Al rais travel 49712262000 reaz@alrais2.ae
50 |George Soultis Chairman GTL Gearge Soultis-Ganymedes Tours Ltd +302108640853-54 info@ganymedes.gr
51 |[Manish Bhatia Regional Event Coordinator Bayer +97144452700/971507082217 |manish.bhatia@bayer.com
52 |Mohamed Khater Business Development Manager Ras Al Khaimah Tourism +9710504870291 khater@rasalkhaimahtourism.com
53 |R.M. lbrahim Manager-Operations Dubai Travel & Tourist Services L.L.C +97143367727/971509769541  |ibrahim@dttsgroup.com
54 |Shailendra Kesari Editor & Publisher Safari Plus +91-9769058991 shailendra@safariplus.co.in




55 [5aroj Kumar Sinha Manager-Corporrate Division Al Rostamani +97144543300/971506407739 |[sarojs@alrostamanigroup.ae

56 (Bauaji Rammaodir Al Rostamani +97144543300/971506407739

57 [Saleem Mogral General Manager Al Mulla Travels & Tourism LLC +97142297797/971555894709 _ [smogral@almullatravels.com

58 |Bharat Ratanpal Director of sales & Marketing Park Hyatt Goa +919820703024 bharat.ratanpal@hyatt.com

59 |Jill Downie Co-Founder The Media Network +971 (0)55 442 3010 jill@the-media-network.com

60 |Sumaiya Rafi General Manager Gulf Ghazal Travels 55127078 sumaiya@gulfghazal.com

61 |[Mohamed Saeed Chairman Sedra Tours +971 569599705 g.m@sedratours.com

62 |Hassan Khalifa Soudi Holidays For Travel &Tourism +966 542 045 580 hassan@saudiholidays.com

63 |Javed Khan Opration Manager Golden Dragon Tourism L.L.C +971 553746 111 khan@gdtdxb.com

64 |Pradeep Dharamdasani Business Development Mgr Solace Online L.L.C +971 52 644 5334 pradeep@solace.ae

65 |Syed Asifuddun Dauli Holidays 4928889 - 2579995 dauliholidays@hotmail.com

66 [lennifer Caceres Reservations Executive Desert H:night +971 4 2586258 reserva tiuns@desert-knight.mm
67 |Clair Su Project Assistant Fiera Milano +86-020-8626 6696-8005 clair.su@hmf-china.com

68 |Azzem Ali Sales Exective Ramee Hotel Apartments 97155 6005454 rameeaptsalesd@rameehotels.com
69 [Mohammed Saleem Asst.Manager India International Travel Mart +91 9920659331 saleem@iitmindia.com

70 |Emmanuel Phillips Sr.Consulant Airline R.M. Cox & Kings Ltd +91 9820303337 emmanuel.phillips@coxandkings.com
71 |Khalid Mohd. A. Bingazah  [General Administration Of Plan Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia 504147656 Khalid_BinGazah@hotmai.com
72 |Ki Byung Seong Opration Director Nagaha +966503400678 k.seong@alhokair.com

73 |Mehathab Corporate Sales Executive Car Fare +971505566034 mehathab@carfarellc.com

74 |Mohit Bawa Corporate Sales Executive World View Travel & Tourism L.L.C. +971 50 6878329 mohit@wvttdubai.com

75 |lslam Karam Ass. Tourism Mgr. Saudi Arabia Makkah +966 2 5464040 islam@tnp:-pringmus.mm

76 |Fahad Khalifa Al Suleimani__|Airport Services Mgr- Dxb Oman Air__ |Oman Air +971 505583075 dxb.asm@omanair.com

77 |Rashmi MNair Supervisor - Inbound Poerations Qttila International 91 22 67204999 inbound@attila.net




